
Sfl.R 

SI.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

3IT«f ~/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

3i"crftlff fctsrr1r/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

fotmur Cf 3-raRaiOT 1Jti/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 
..;) ..;) 

fctf;1r lim~ 3i"crftlff ~IVIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

ffi'llctcrit"'4'(ti"'/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 22 
..;) 

(tffiir cri".!Ph . No. 0471- 2564568 I 2564545) 

$"-~ ~ ~. cflQ<AQ<A41/41Qii\iiV'Q"o1I02I2025-2026 ~ 02.04.2025 

E-Tender Notice No. VSSCICMGIA01I02I2025-2026 Dated 02.04.2025 

t-Qm(%1 '*t .3@ftt ~I EXTENSION OF E-TENDER 

~I Dt 25 04 2025 

~ I Descript ion ~I Details 

cft"31mfr, Cl~ Q fl Q fl ffl <fi ~ >r<WHTT<>IT Wlo=r 3-tR 
ck"("11Cfll{ 
' 

Wlo=r * ~ qy~a w ~ G!iT Cfil<l G!iT ~~/Title of work 
~I Replacement of low side AC system in Main 

Lab Building and Circular Building at VRC, VSSC 

fai'fcicJ * er ~ 31CT1<HI~(1 ~~ 
~137.50 ~ /Lakhs ..;) 

Estimate cost put t o tender 

Cfil<lw~~ 
" 

~~~ *.Fvrn 
Cfil<l .ma-~r ~ ~ ~ <t 1 5<l' fta:r 't 
~~ 

(10) ~ ~I Ten Months 
Period of completion in months reckoned 

from the 15th day of date of issue of wo rk 

order 

31cJfu ~ ~ fai'fcicJ C\f(il ~;;ii q;T 
't/From 05.04.2025, 10.00 ~/Hrs '(1"Cfl'/to 20.04.2025, 

23.00 ~/Hrs 
5 1 3CT1<>1~5 fcRrr ~ ~ t 

Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 04.05.2025 
Period during which the tender document 

can be downloaded. 

~ f ytS:tiCfl{Ul 
't!From 06.04.2025, 09.00 ~/Hrs '(1"Cfl'/to 21.04.2025, 

12.00 ~/Hrs 
Bid cla rifications 

Extended upto 12.00 hrs. on 05.05.2025 

fai'fcicJ ~ ~ ~ ~ q ~ CflT '(1"Cfl'/Up to 23.04.2025, 23.00 ~/Hrs 

Last date and tim e for receipt of tenders Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 07.05.2025 

fai'fcicJ ~ ~ .3-ffi=m ~ q ~ 
CflT/On 25.04.2025, 15.00 ~/Hrs 
Extended to 15:00 hrs. on 09.05.2025 

Due date and time of opening of tenders 

~ 0fJ1T ufir (~) 
Earnest money deposit (EMD) ~2,75,000.00 

~) ~/ 
1]'q" ~l'Cfl'' 41 Q tl"' J)' c?i Q fl Q :a 41 

..;) 

!)~Director, CMG, VSSC 

--. 


